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What's Included Product Overview

- #Microphone
— » Motion sensor
doorbell mounting bracket ~ 15° mounting wedge  positioning sticker
Detaching mechanism
.
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(D =\ — eSync button

detaching pin screw pack extension wires charge cable |
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| Speaker for doorbell wires
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LED Indication

LED Light

Doorbell Status

Flashing blue

Ready for setup

Flashing blue once

Doorbell pressed

Solid blue

Charging/Recording

Flashing red

Alarm triggered

Flashing blue quickly

Updating
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Charging Device

Method 1: via USB

5V USB Charger

Charging time

4-6 hours

Method 2 (Optional): via power terminals
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Set Up Your Device

1. Scan the code below to get the Noorio app.

2.Tap “Set Up a Device” to add your camera.

For online help and support, visit https://support.nooriolife.com/
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Notice

FCC Statement

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the

following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.

(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.

Caution: Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the
equipment.

Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a

Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are

designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a

residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio

frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions,

may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no

guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this

equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is

encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following

measures:

(1) Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

(2) Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

(3) Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which
the receiver is connected.

(4) Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Radio Frequency Exposure Statement

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirements.

The device can be used in fixed/mobile exposure condition. The min separation
distance is 20cm.
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c E This product complies with the radio interference requirements of the
European Community.

Declaration of Conformity

This product complies with the essential requirements and other relevant
provisions of Directive 2014/53/EU. For the declaration of conformity, visit
https://www.nooriolife.com/

Battery Safety (Only for the product has batteries)

Do not expose the device to fire, explosion or other hazard. Do not use the device
in the environment at too high or too low temperature, never expose the device
under strong sunshine or too wet environment. It is recommended to charge the
device in an environment with a normal room temperature and good ventilation.

This symbol means the product must not be discarded as household
waste, and should be delivered to an appropriate collection facility for
recycling. Proper disposal and recycling helps protect natural resources,

mmmm human health and the environment. For more information on disposal
and recycling of this product, contact your local municipality, disposal
service, or the shop where you bought this product.

IC Statement

This device complies with Industry Canada licence-exempt RSS standard(s).

Operation is subject to the following two conditions.

(1) This device may not cause interference, and

(2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause
undesired operation of the device.

Cet appareil est conforme a la ou aux normes RSS exemptes de licence

d'Industrie Canada. Le fonctionnement est soumis aux deux conditions

suivantes.

(1) cet appareil ne doit pas causer d'interférences, et

(2) cet appareil doit accepter toute interférence, y compris les
interférences susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement
indésirable de I'appareil.

08 English

IC RF Statement:
When using the product, maintain a distance of 20cm from the body to ensure
compliance with RF exposure requirements.

Lors de l'utilisation du produit, maintenez une distance de 20 cm du
corps pour garantir la conformité aux exigences d'exposition aux RF.

Customer Service

Warranty
1 year limited warranty

Email Us
Customer Support: support@nooriolife.com

Noorio Innovations Limited
Office 216 2nd Floor, Alpha House, 27-33 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon, Hong Kong
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10 Frangais
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Ce qui est inclu

o(JJo

sonnette support de montage cale de montage 15° autocollant de

positionnement

goupille de paquet de vis
détachement

fils de rallonge cable de charge

74

guide de
démarrage rapide
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Apercu du produit

Lentille
Ld

- eMicrophone

Capteurde e — o @ ’

lumiére

Anneau LEDe - -

|
=

[
| Haut-parleur

.
Bouton de sonnette

12 Frangais

—| = |- = Capteur de movement

Indicateur LED

Lumiére LED

état de la sonnette

Bleu clignotant

prét pour la configuration

Bleu clignotant une fois

sonnette enfoncée

Bleu fixe

Charge/Enregistrement

Rouge clignotant

Alarme déclenchée

Clignotement rapide en bleu

Mise a jour

Mécanisme de détachement

.
[
|

=

(O - | — <Bouton de
synchronization

C} - — ePort de charge

—
I Bornes d'alimentation
pour fils de sonnette
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Dispositif de Charge

Méthode 1 : via USB

Chargeur USB 5V

emps de charge 4-6 heures

Méthode 2 (en option) : via les bornes d'alimentation

:

N
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Configurez votre appareil

1.Scannez le code ci-dessous pour obtenir I’ APP Noorio.

2. Appuyez sur "Configurer un appareil” pour ajouter votre capteur.

Pour obtenir une aide et un support en ligne,visitez le site
https://support.nooriolife.com/

Service clientéle

Garantie
Garantie limitée a 1 an

Envoyez-nous un e-mail

Assistance a la clientéle:support@nooriolife.com

Frangais 15



16 Deutsch
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Was ist enthalten

0o

-

Turklingel Montagehalterung 15°-Montagekeil  Positionierungsaufkleber

il
A T

Losestift Schraubensatz Verlangerungskabel Ladekabel

[/

Schnellstart-Anleitung
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Produktiibersicht

Objektiv
Ld

LED-Ringe - —

=

1 |
[
| Lautsprecher

.
Turklingeltaste
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- o Mikrofon

— e Bewegungssensor

LED-Anzeige

LED-Leuchte

Turklingel Status

Blau blinkend

Bereit zur Einrichtung

einmal blau blinken

Turklingel gedriickt

Blau leuchtend

Aufladen/Turklingel beantwortet

rot blinkend

Alarm ausgelost

Blau blinkt schnell

Ablosemechanismus

Aktualisieren

.
|

Synchronisierungstaste

I
=
0
Q 4 — eLadeanschluss

(6] ~ - Stromanschlisse
fur Turklingelkabel
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Ladegerat

Methode 1: liber USB

5V USB-Ladegerat

Ladezeit 4-6 Stunden

Methode 2 (optional): iiber Stromanschliisse

:

N
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Einstellen Sie lhr Gerat

1. Scannen Sie den Code unten, um die Noorio-App zu erhalten.

2. Tippen Sie auf ,Gerét einstellen “, um lhren Sensor hinzuzufiigen.

Fiir Online-Hilfe und Unterstiitzung, besuchen Sie
https://support.nooriolife.com/

Kundendienst

Garantie
1 Jahr beschrankte Garantie

E-Mail
Kunde Support:support@nooriolife.com
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Italiano

SOMMARIO
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Cosa é incluso

©
@

campanello staffa di montaggio cuneo di adesivo di
montaggio a 15° posizionamento

i
A B

perno di distacco Pacchetto di viti cavi di prolunga cavo di carica

[/

guida rapida
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Panoramica del prodotto

Anello LEDe - — -

- eMicrofono

— e Sensore di movimento

Meccanismo di sgancio

=
(- | — #Pulsante di

Indicazione LED

Luce LED

Stato del campanello

Blu lampeggiante

Pronto per la configurazione

Blu lampeggiante una volta

Campanello risposto

Blu fisso

Carica/Registrazione

Rosso lampeggiante

Allarme scattato

Blu lampeggiante velocemente

Aggiornamento

sincronizzazione

= Q - — e Porta di ricarica
P

e - eTerminali di
| Altoparlante alimentazione per
i fili del campanello

Pulsante del campanello
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Ricarica del dispositivo

Metodo 1: via USB

caricatore USB da 5V

Tempo di ricarica 4-6 ore

Metodo 2 (Opzionale): tramite terminali di alimentazione

:

N
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Configurazione del tuo dispositivo
1. Scansionare il codice sottostante per ottenere I'app Noorio.

2. Toccare "Imposta un dispositivo" per aggiungere il sensore.

Per assistenza e supporto online, visitare il sito
https://support.nooriolife.com/

Servizio clienti

Garanzia
1 anno di garanzia limitata

Inviaci un'e-mail
Cliente Support:support@nooriolife.com
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28 Portugués

INDICE

O que esta Incluido- - - - - - - 23
Resumo do Produto - - - - - - 24
Indicacéo LED- - - - - - - - - 25

Dispositivo de Carregamento- 26

Configurar o dispositivo- - - - 27

Servico ao Cliente - - - - - - - 27

O que esta Incluido

campanello

perno di distacco

[/

guida rapida

staffa di montaggio

iki
a4

Pacchetto di viti

o(JJo

cuneo di
montaggio a 15°

T
]

cavi di prolunga

adesivo di
posizionamento

cavo di carica
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Resumo do Produto Indicacao LED

Luz de LED Estado da Campainha
Azul piscando Pronto para configuracao
- e Microfone
piscando em azul uma vez Campainha atendida
_ e Sensor de movimento Azul solido carregando/Gravagao
vermelho piscando Alarme disparado
. " Piscando em azul rapidamente Atualizando
Mecanismo de separagdo
]
I
=
Anel LED e - - -
(- | — *Botdode

sincronizagéo

‘;" Q -+ — = Portode

carregamento
— e
Terminais de energia
para fios de campainha

|
1 .

I Alto falante
.

Botdo de campainha
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Dispositivo de Carregamento

Método 1: via USB

carregador USB 5V

Tempo de carregamento 4-6 horas

Método 2 (opcional): via terminais de energia

:

N
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Configurar o dispositivo
1.Scanize o codigo QR abaixo para obter o APP Noorio.

2.Toque em "Configurar um dispositivo" para adicionar seu sensor.

Para obter ajuda e suporte on-line, visite https://support.nooriolife.com/

Servico ao Cliente

Garanzia

1 ano de garantia limitada

Envie-nos um e-mail

Suporte ao Cliente: support@nooriolife.com

Portugués 33



34 Nederlands

INHOUDSOPGAVE

Wat is er inbegrepen - - - - - 29
Productoverzicht - - - - - - - 30
LED-indicatie - - - - - - - - - 31
Oplaadapparaat- - - - - - - - 32
Uw apparaat instellen- - - - - 33
Klantenservice - - - - - - - - - 33

Wat is er inbegrepen

®

§

@

deurbel montagebeugel Montage wig van 15° plaatsingssticker

i
A B

losmaakpen zakje met schroefjes verlengdraden laadkabel

[/

korte handleiding
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Productoverzicht

LED-ring e - —

=

1 |
[
I Luidspreker
¢

Deurbelknop
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- eMicrofoon

— e Bewegingssensor

Ontkoppelingsmechanisme

.
|
|

=
O,

o

LED-indicatie

LED-licht

Status van deurbel

Knippert blauw

klaar voor instellen

één keer blauw knipperen

Deurbel ingedrukt

Brandt continu blauw

Opladen/Opname

Knipperend rood

Alarm geactiveerd

Piscando em azul rapidamente

Updaten

- — - Sync-knop

- — = Oplaadpoort

— e
Stroomklemmen voor
draden van de deurbel
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Oplaadapparaat

Methode 1: via USB

5V USB-lader

Oplaadtijd 4-6 uur

Methode 2 (optioneel): via stroomaansluitingen

:

2
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Uw apparaat instellen

1.Scan de onderstaande code om de Noorio app te downloaden.

2.Tik op "Een apparaat instellen” om je sensor toe te voegen.

Ga naar https://support.nooriolife.com/ voor online hulp en ondersteuning.

Klantenservice

Garantie
1 jaar beperkte garantie

E-mail ons
Klantenondersteuning: support@nooriolife.com

Nederlands 39



40 Espafiol

TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Qué esta Incluido - ------ 35
Descripcion del Producto- - - 36
Indicacién LED- - - - - - - - - 37
Dispositivo de Carga - - - - - 38
Configura tu Dispositivo- - - - 39
Atencion al Cliente- - - - - - - 39

Qué esta Incluido

®

Timbre de Soporte de montaje  Cufia de montaje de 15° Pegatina de
la puerta posicionamiento

Pasador de Paquete de tornillos  Cables de extension
separacion

Cable de carga

[/

Guia rapida
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Descripcion del Producto Indicacion LED

Luz LED Estado del Timbre
Azul intermitente Listo para configurar
- «Micréfono parpadeando en azul una vez Timbre presionado
Azul fijo Cargando/Grabando
— e Sensor de movimiento
Rojo parpadeante Alarma disparada
Azul intermitente rapido Actualizando
Mecanismo de separacion
]
|
I
=
Anillo LEDe - - -
(- | — *Botonde

sincronizacion

- — = Puerto de carga

1 . ® e
l Vocero Terminales de potencia

para cables de timbre

Botén de timbre
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Dispositivo de Carga

Método 1: a través de USB

Cargador USB de 5V

Tiempo de carga 4-6 horas

Método 2 (opcional): a través de terminales de alimentacion

:

W
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Configura tu Dispositivo

1.Escanee el codigo a continuacion para obtener la aplicacion Noorio.

2.Toque "Configurar un dispositivo" para agregar su sensor.

Para obtener ayuda y soporte en linea,
visite https://support.nooriolife.com/

Atencion al Cliente

Garantia

1 afio de garantia limitada

Contactenos por correo electrénico
Cliente Support:support@nooriolife.com
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o Facebook: Noorio Smart Life

Instagram: nooriolife

TikTok: nooriolife

Youtube: nooriolife
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